
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet
Wednesday Start 05/11/16 1st Payment 752,572

2nd Payment 790,200
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 829,710

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 871,196
5th Payment 914,756

1 05/11/16 Wed $24,750,436 $12,726,162 $40,000,000 $26,455,026 1.512 4.1% 4.1% 6th Payment 960,493
2 05/14/16 Sat $27,842,840 $27,042,373 $50,000,000 $33,068,783 1.512 4.7% 8.6% 7th Payment 1,008,518
3 05/18/16 Wed $25,650,609 $40,231,386 $60,000,000 $39,682,540 1.512 4.3% 12.5% 8th Payment 1,058,944
4 05/21/16 Sat $29,947,759 $55,629,903 $70,000,000 $46,296,296 1.512 5.0% 16.9% 9th Payment 1,111,891
5 05/25/16 Wed $27,366,635 $69,701,260 $80,000,000 $52,910,053 1.512 4.6% 20.7% 10th Payment 1,167,486
6 05/28/16 Sat $31,370,277 $85,831,207 $90,000,000 $59,523,810 1.512 5.2% 24.8% 11th Payment 1,225,860
7 06/01/16 Wed $32,908,379 $102,752,014 $100,000,000 $66,137,566 1.512 5.5% 29.0% 12th Payment 1,287,153
8 06/04/16 Sat $37,452,974 $122,009,558 $110,000,000 $72,751,323 1.512 6.2% 33.4% 13th Payment 1,351,511
9 06/08/16 Wed $34,925,662 $139,967,610 $120,000,000 $79,365,079 1.512 5.8% 37.2% 14th Payment 1,419,086

10 06/11/16 Sat $42,134,596 $161,632,347 $133,000,000 $88,000,000 1.512 7.0% 41.6% 15th Payment 1,490,041
11 06/15/16 Wed $36,497,317 $180,398,512 $149,000,000 $98,500,000 1.512 6.1% 45.1% 16th Payment 1,564,543
12 06/18/16 Sat $45,716,036 $203,904,751 $167,000,000 $110,400,000 1.512 7.5% 49.3% 17th Payment 1,642,770
13 06/22/16 Wed $42,059,143 $225,530,691 $185,000,000 $122,400,000 1.512 6.9% 52.8% 18th Payment 1,724,908
14 06/25/16 Sat $59,430,847 $256,088,802 $208,000,000 $137,600,000 1.512 9.7% 57.4% 19th Payment 1,811,154
15 06/29/16 Wed $55,097,478 $284,418,785 $235,000,000 $155,400,000 1.512 9.0% 61.2% 20th Payment 1,901,711
16 07/02/16 Sat $75,714,899 $323,349,818 $267,000,000 $176,600,000 1.512 12.2% 65.9% 21st Payment 1,996,797
17 07/06/16 Wed $81,522,228 $365,266,860 $301,000,000 $199,100,000 1.512 13.0% 70.3% 22nd Payment 2,096,637
18 07/09/16 Sat $124,929,584 $429,503,065 $350,000,000 $231,500,000 1.512 19.2% 76.1% 23rd Payment 2,201,469
19 07/13/16 Wed $113,193,614 $487,704,877 $317,000,000 $209,656,085 1.512 17.6% 80.3% 24th Payment 2,311,542
20 07/16/16 Sat $188,643,672 $584,701,547 $380,000,000 $251,300,000 1.512 27.6% 85.7% 25th Payment 2,427,119
21 07/20/16 Wed $297,699,204 $737,772,313 $500,000,000 $330,700,000 1.512 39.9% 91.4% 26th Payment 2,548,475
22 07/23/16 Sat $467,836,307 $978,324,055 $650,000,000 $429,900,000 1.512 55.1% 96.1% 27th Payment 2,675,899

28th Payment 2,809,694
29th Payment 2,950,178
30th Payment 3,097,687

Total 50,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,500,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 5/11/2016


